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Williamsburg Invite., Women, Varsity, 4K

Williamsburg Community Rec Center, Williamsburg, Iowa

October 1, 2013
Sunny, 80 Degrees, SW @ 10-15 mph
Results by Hilltopper Results Service

MS Girls MS Boys JV Girls JV Boys Var Girls Var Boys

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Solon                    39    1    4    5   12   17   18   19    17:07    1:39

  2 Williamsburg             41    3    8    9   10   11   20   21    17:08    1:05

  3 Mount Pleasant           51    2    7   13   14   15   16   27    17:25    1:31

  4 North Mahaska           110    6   23   24   25   32   34   39    19:09    4:00

  5 english valleys         148   22   26   31   33   36   38         20:29    2:58

  6 Belle Plaine            159   28   29   30   35   37   40   41    20:57    1:20


Incomplete Teams: Scattergood Friends, Tipton, H L V.

Individuals

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME


1. Solon

    1  Alex Smith, 11             16:20  

    4  Tayvia Hansen, 12          16:44  

    5  Katie Folkerts, 11         16:51  

   12  Carlyn Haas, 11            17:39  

   17  Molly Walkner, 11          17:59  

   18  Mileah Mesch, 11           17:59  

   19  Trisha Coberly, 10         18:02  

Total Time = 85:31     Total Places = 39


2. Williamsburg

    3  Shannon Mullnix, 12        16:34  

    8  Carly Schlabaugh, 10       17:03  

    9  Kiaya Walters, 9           17:05  

   10  Belle Hartman, 11          17:19  

   11  Dana Zuber, 9              17:38  

   20  Madie Jensen, 9            18:05  

   21  Miranda Doehrmann, 11      18:25  

Total Time = 85:37     Total Places = 41


3. Mount Pleasant

    2  Ellie Conrad, 11           16:25  

    7  Beth Wells, 11             17:03  

   13  Natalie Ita, 11            17:49  

   14  Chloe Haffarnan, 12        17:53  

   15  Hannah Weber, 12           17:55  

   16  Emma Ludwig, 12            17:56  

   27  Lindsey Moeller, 9         19:53  

Total Time = 87:03     Total Places = 51


4. North Mahaska

    6  Megan Goemaat, 12          16:57  

   23  Tressa Watts, 12           18:51  

   24  Caitlin Sampson, 11        19:21  

   25  Katie Shaw, 9              19:41  

   32  Shelby McGriff, 9          20:57  

   34  Andrea Loving, 10          21:32  

   39  Kimmie Renaud, 12          21:50  
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Total Time = 95:45     Total Places = 110


5. english valleys

   22  allison hewett, 12         18:43  

   26  hannah Green, 9            19:42  

   31  breann coffman, 11         20:51  

   33  abby westoff, 11           21:30  

   36  amelia kohne, 12           21:41  

   38  taylor Gerard, 10          21:47  

Total Time = 102:25     Total Places = 148


6. Belle Plaine

   28  Kayla Toennies, 11         20:25  

   29  Justice Yilek, 12          20:26  

   30  Brialy Carlson, 12         20:35  

   35  Taylor Aren, 12            21:33  

   37  Caitlyn Kithcart, 12       21:45  

   40  Katie Rich, 12             22:09  

   41  Rachel Blink, 12           24:31  

Total Time = 104:42     Total Places = 159

        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Alex Smith, 11             16:20    Solon                

    2     2  Ellie Conrad, 11           16:25    Mount Pleasant       

    3     3  Shannon Mullnix, 12        16:34    Williamsburg         

    4     4  Tayvia Hansen, 12          16:44    Solon                

    5     5  Katie Folkerts, 11         16:51    Solon                

    6     6  Megan Goemaat, 12          16:57    North Mahaska        

    7     7  Beth Wells, 11             17:03    Mount Pleasant       

    8     8  Carly Schlabaugh, 10       17:03    Williamsburg         

    9     9  Kiaya Walters, 9           17:05    Williamsburg         

   10    10  Belle Hartman, 11          17:19    Williamsburg         

   11    11  Dana Zuber, 9              17:38    Williamsburg         

   12    12  Carlyn Haas, 11            17:39    Solon                

   13    13  Natalie Ita, 11            17:49    Mount Pleasant       

   14    14  Chloe Haffarnan, 12        17:53    Mount Pleasant       

   15    15  Hannah Weber, 12           17:55    Mount Pleasant       

   16    16  Emma Ludwig, 12            17:56    Mount Pleasant       

   17    17  Molly Walkner, 11          17:59    Solon                

   18    18  Mileah Mesch, 11           17:59    Solon                

   19    19  Trisha Coberly, 10         18:02    Solon                

   20    20  Madie Jensen, 9            18:05    Williamsburg         

   21        Sydney Gerdts, 11          18:19    Solon                

   22    21  Miranda Doehrmann, 11      18:25    Williamsburg         

   23        Jess Miller, 11            18:28    Williamsburg         

   24    22  allison hewett, 12         18:43    english valleys      

   25    23  Tressa Watts, 12           18:51    North Mahaska        

   26        Kylie Holubar, 9           18:53    Solon                

   27        Abby Zollinger, 10         19:13    Williamsburg         

   28        Hannah Malloy, 9           19:19    Williamsburg         

   29    24  Caitlin Sampson, 11        19:21    North Mahaska        

   30        Maeve Broeg, 12            19:30    Williamsburg         

   31        Bridget Davis, 12          19:30    Williamsburg         

   32        Emily Capper, 12           19:34    Solon                

   33    25  Katie Shaw, 9              19:41    North Mahaska        

   34    26  hannah Green, 9            19:42    english valleys      

   35        Logan Lillis, 12           19:47    Williamsburg         

   36        Emmy Moore, 12             19:50    Solon                

   37        Sarah Miller, 9            19:52    Williamsburg         

   38    27  Lindsey Moeller, 9         19:53    Mount Pleasant       

   39        Mara Jauron, 9             20:03    Tipton               

   40        Makayla Schulte, 9         20:11    Williamsburg         
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   41        Megan Shumaker, 10         20:14    Mount Pleasant       

   42        Holly Regan, 12            20:15    Solon                

   43        Sammi Fruendt, 10          20:16    H L V.               

   44        Shae Goldsberry, 11        20:19    Solon                

   45        Lauren Fisher, 9           20:23    Solon                

   46    28  Kayla Toennies, 11         20:25    Belle Plaine         

   47    29  Justice Yilek, 12          20:26    Belle Plaine         

   48        Jaci Tentinger, 11         20:33    Scattergood Friends  

   49        Catherine Prough, 9        20:34    Mount Pleasant       

   50        Serie Welcher, 9           20:34    Mount Pleasant       

   51    30  Brialy Carlson, 12         20:35    Belle Plaine         

   52        Ashtin Kuesel, 10          20:45    Williamsburg         

   53    31  breann coffman, 11         20:51    english valleys      

   54        Madi Shafer, 11            20:53    Solon                

   55    32  Shelby McGriff, 9          20:57    North Mahaska        

   56        Morgan Kroyman, 11         20:58    Solon                

   57        Katie Feldkamp, 9          21:02    Solon                

   58        Belle Kanagy, 9            21:02    Williamsburg         

   59        Hannah Wickham, 11         21:03    Mount Pleasant       

   60        Emma Smith, 10             21:15    Mount Pleasant       

   61        Karly Benzing, 10          21:18    Solon                

   62        Maria Zimmerman, 10        21:19    Williamsburg         

   63        Jade Flansburg, 10         21:19    Solon                

   64        Addison Gomez, 11          21:22    Mount Pleasant       

   65        Eva Platz, 10              21:22    Solon                

   66    33  abby westoff, 11           21:30    english valleys      

   67        Carissa Siddell, 12        21:31    Solon                

   68    34  Andrea Loving, 10          21:32    North Mahaska        

   69        Sydney Stegeman, 9         21:33    Solon                

   70    35  Taylor Aren, 12            21:33    Belle Plaine         

   71        Alyssa Stotler, 12         21:36    Solon                

   72        Andria Kakacek, 10         21:39    Solon                

   73    36  amelia kohne, 12           21:41    english valleys      

   74        Kyrsten Ulin, 9            21:44    Solon                

   75    37  Caitlyn Kithcart, 12       21:45    Belle Plaine         

   76    38  taylor Gerard, 10          21:47    english valleys      

   77    39  Kimmie Renaud, 12          21:50    North Mahaska        

   78        Sydney Dodson, 10          22:09    Scattergood Friends  

   79    40  Katie Rich, 12             22:09    Belle Plaine         

   80        Ally Davis, 10             22:15    Mount Pleasant       

   81        Stacey Weets, 11           22:51    Tipton               

   82        Carolyn Lutovsky, 10       23:16    Mount Pleasant       

   83        Laura Hult, 11             23:16    Mount Pleasant       

   84        Willa Sughroue, 12         23:34    H L V.               

   85        Anna Wilson, 12            23:51    Scattergood Friends  

   86        Jessica Holtkamp, 11       24:28    Mount Pleasant       

   87    41  Rachel Blink, 12           24:31    Belle Plaine         

   88        Emilee Bean, 11            24:38    Belle Plaine         

   89        Madison Yilek, 11          25:47    Belle Plaine         

   90        Maggie Zehr, 12            27:53    H L V.               

   91        Dani Stolze, 10            35:14    Williamsburg         
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